2024 $22,768,590 $227,686 $0 $0 $22,996,276 $21,290,845 0.024310 $494,205

2025 $22,996,276 $229,963 $534,260 $0 $23,760,498 $22,055,067 0.024310 $512,045

2026 $23,760,498 $237,605 $0 $0 $23,998,103 $22,292,672 0.024310 $517,580

2027 $23,998,103 $239,981 $555,844 $0 $24,793,928 $23,088,497 0.024310 $536,159

2028 $24,793,928 $247,939 $0 $0 $25,041,867 $23,336,436 0.024310 $541,935

2029 $25,041,867 $250,419 $578,300 $0 $25,870,585 $24,165,154 0.024310 $561,281

2030 $25,870,585 $258,706 $0 $0 $26,129,291 $24,423,860 0.024310 $567,309

2031 $26,129,291 $261,293 $0 $0 $26,390,584 $24,685,153 0.024310 $587,455

2032 $26,390,584 $263,906 $0 $0 $26,654,490 $24,949,059 0.024310 $593,744

Total $4,004,607 $20,944,452 $0 $8,305,922

For New Construction After 2012

Equalized Base Value

Equalized Tax Rate

Property Appreciation Rate

Annual Change in Tax Rate

Construction Inflation Rate

For Existing Construction

Attachment #4 - Tax Increment ProForma
City of Cuba City

7/16/2012
TID No. 3

TIF Increment

Assumptions

For County, City Technical College, and School District

 VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES, INC.

Annual

Beginning TIF Interest Total Debt Other Surplus

Year Balance Revenues Income Other Revenues Service Expenses (Deficit)

2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2014 0 0 70,256 0 0 70,256 0 0 70,256 70,256

2015 70,256 0 81,614 703 0 82,316 100,308 0 (17,992) 52,264

2016 52,264 0 280,629 523 0 281,152 100,308 7,292 173,552 225,816

2017 225,816 0 320,302 2,258 0 322,561 347,412 7,292 (32,144) 193,672

2018 193,672 0 402,204 1,937 0 404,141 347,412 7,292 49,437 243,109

2019 243,109 0 417,726 2,431 0 420,157 347,412 7,292 65,453 308,561

2020 308,561 0 422,317 3,086 0 425,403 347,412 7,292 70,699 379,260

2021 379,260 0 438,488 3,793 0 442,281 500,252 7,292 (65,263) 313,998

2022 313,998 0 471,771 3,140 0 474,911 497,052 7,292 (29,433) 284,565

2023 284,565 0 488,902 2,846 0 491,747 493,852 7,292 (9,396) 275,169

2024 275,169 0 494,205 2,752 0 496,957 490,652 7,292 (987) 274,182

2025 274,182 0 512,045 2,742 0 514,787 507,452 7,292 44 274,226

2026 274,226 0 517,580 2,742 0 520,323 503,452 7,292 9,579 283,805

2027 283,805 0 536,159 2,838 0 538,997 499,452 7,292 32,253 316,058

2028 316,058 0 541,935 3,161 0 545,095 558,185 0 (13,089) 302,969

2029 302,969 0 561,281 3,030 0 564,311 558,185 0 6,126 309,096

2030 309,096 0 567,309 3,091 0 570,400 558,185 0 12,215 321,311

2031 321,311 0 587,455 3,213 0 590,668 558,185 0 32,483 353,794

2032 353,794 0 593,744 3,538 0 597,282 852,097 0 (254,815) 98,980

Total 0 8,305,922 47,821 0 8,353,743 8,167,264 87,500

Other Expenses includes: TID Administration Costs, Organizational Costs, Discretionary Payments, and Professional Services.

Capital
Interest &

Debt Reserve

Balance After
Surplus to
Principal

1.00% = Assumed Investment Rate For Interest Income

Expenses

TID No. 3
7/16/2012

Revenues

Attachment #5 - Tax Increment Cash Flow

City of Cuba City

 VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES, INC.

School District 41.5% $17,195 $3,697,186 $291,003 $273,809

Tech. College 8.2% $3,396 $730,259 $57,478 $54,082

County 14.6% $6,042 $1,299,159 $102,256 $96,214

Local 28.9% $11,996 $2,579,319 $203,017 $191,021

Other* 6.8% $2,831 $0 $47,905 $45,074

Total 100.0% $41,459 $8,305,922 $701,659 $660,200

TID No. 3

Increase in
Annual Tax
Collections

After TID

Total Taxes
Captured by TID
Not Distributed

to Jurisdictions*

Annual
Taxes

Collected
After TID Taxing Jurisdiction

% of Mill Rate
by

Jurisdiction

Annual Taxes
Collected on Base
Value Distributed

to Taxing
Jurisdictions

* "Other" includes primarily State taxes, which do not go to TID.

Over Maximum Life of TID

7/16/2012

Attachment #6 - Analysis of Impact on Overlying Jurisdictions

City of Cuba City

 VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES, INC.

Year Yearly Total GroAlliance Misc. Industrial*
Misc.

Commercial

2012 $2,890,000 $2,890,000 $0